Submersible Sewage Pump
W
Q
-T
Wastewater drainage in factories,construction sites and commercial facilities
Drainage system in municipal sewage treatment plants
Drainage station in residential quarters
Municipal projects

Dimension
DimensionTechnical Data
Submersible Sewage Pump
W
Q
-T
WQ-T
3433
1.5 - 2.2 kW 3 - 4 kW
1.1 kW0.75 - 1.1 kW
Model
Voltage Speed Max.Flow Max.Head Power Outlet Guide Rial
Fitting
N.W G.W Packing Dimension Quantity
(PCS/20'TEU)V r.p.m m³/h m KW HP inch kg kg mm
50WQD10-7-0.75TM(A)/QG 220 2850 14 14 0.75 1 2" / 16.1 19.5 494x269x214 1000
50WQ10-7-0.75TM/QG 380 2850 14 14 0.75 1 2" / 15.4 18.8 494x269x214 1000
50WQD10-10-1.1TM(A)/QG 220 2850 16 17 1.1 1.5 2" / 21.6 25.5 544x269x244 792
50WQ10-10-1.1TM/QG 380 2850 16 17 1.1 1.5 2" / 20.2 24.1 544x269x244 792
50WQD15-9-1.1T(A)/QG 220 2850 28 14 1.1 1.5 2" 50-50 22.5 28.3 544x269x244 792
50WQ15-9-1.1T/QG 380 2850 28 14 1.1 1.5 2" 50-50 21.1 26.8 544x269x244 792
50WQ25-9-1.5T/QG 380 2850 32 16 1.5 2 2" 50-50 25 30.7 544x269x244 792
80WQ40-6-1.5T/QG 380 2850 48 17 1.5 2 3" 80-80 27.6 35.53 604x289x249 675
50WQ25-13-2.2T/QG 380 2850 37 20 2.2 3 2" 50-50 29.3 35.27 604x269x244 675
80WQ40-9-2.2T/QG 380 2850 56 21 2.2 3 3" 80-80 31.9 39.83 604x289x249 675
80WQ40-12-3T/QG 380 2850 68 21 3 4 3" 80-80 43.6 53.52 744x324x289 378
80WQ50-13-4T/QG 380 2850 76 25 4 5.5 3" 80-80 46.2 56.12 744x324x289 378
Model L L1 L2 L3 M H H1 H2 D D1 D2